by the City Manaqer authorizinq the City's use of such quarantee to 3doqu3to to

covor 3ny romm/31 of remove the use and structures and cl03ning restore ef-the
site sh311 be provided upon the applicant's failure to remove the temporarv use or

structure. The amount of such quarantee shall be in 3n 3mount equal to one

hundred twenty-five percent (125%) of the City's estimated removal and cl03ning
restoration costs.

G-.[ Tho n3mo 3nd 3ddross of tho 3pplic3nt, tho n3mo 3nd 3ddross of
tho property owner if different from tho 3pplic3nt, 3nd 3 ct3tomont in ',A,'riting
3utl}orizing tho 3pplic3nt to uso tho property 3S sho',vn in tho 3pplic3tion.Where